DAMEN

3. Glockner Bouldercup

am 21.06.2025

GLOCKNER
BOULDERCUP
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HERREN

Johanna Klaunzer
Madlen Marinelli
Bettina Metz
Monika Bergerweil}
Lucia Troger
Yasmin Hanser

BR Matrei
BR Matrei
Sportunion Kals
Sportunion Kals
AV St. Jakob
Sportunion Kals

1997
2001
1987
2002
2009
2008

FINALE
FINALE
FINALE
FINALE
HALBFINALE
QUALI
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Peter Mihlburger
Peter Wurzer
Philipp Vergeiner
Dominik Groder
Jonas Weiskopf
Klaus Steiner
Vitto Messini
Markus Huter
Markus Tinkl
Florian Schnell
Christopher Marinelli
Christoph Jestl
Christoph Bacher
Alois Rogl

Martin Wolsegger
Walter Schuss
Lukas Pichler
Magnus Metz

Matreier Geckos

Bergflihrer Kals

Sportunion Kals

Folkn Chicks

Bergfiihrer Kals
BR Kals

Pragraten Alpin
BR Kals

Folkn Chicks/BR Matrei

Bergflhrer Kals
TMK Kals

Sportunion Kals

Sportunion Kals

1996
1982
1988
1994
1999
1997
1988
1987
1989
1997
1998
1993
1984
2004
1993
1980
1982
1984

FINALE
FINALE
FINALE
FINALE
FINALE
FINALE
FINALE
HALBFINALE
HALBFINALE
HALBFINALE
HALBFINALE
HALBFINALE
HALBFINALE
HALBFINALE
HALBFINALE
HALBFINALE
QUALI
QUALI

SPORT
union

KALS AM GROSSGLOCKNER



GLOCKNER
BOULDERCUP

JUGEND, weiblich

_ Rang | Name | Versin | Jahgang | Runde

1 Amelie Lechner AV Warnsdorf/Krimml 20M FINALE
2 Jana Nockler Sportunion Oberlienz 2009 FINALE
3 Marie Baumgartner Sportunion Oberlienz 2012 FINALE
4 Helena Troger AV Defereggen 2012 FINALE
5 Anna Holleis AV Warnsdorf/Krimml 2011 FINALE
6 Theresa Pichler AV Landeck 2013 FINALE
7 Sophia Dallasera Sportunion Oberlienz 2012 HALBFINALE
8 Marissa Nockler Sportunion Oberlienz 2012 HALBFINALE

JUGEND, mannlich

| Reng | Name | Vein | Jahgang | Runde

1 Marius Obwaller AV Warnsdorf-Krimmi 2014 FINALE

2 Patrick Weiskopf Geckos Matrei 2010 FINALE

3 Marco Lublasser - 2009 FINALE

4 Lenni Fererberger Tauernkraxxler 2014 FINALE

S Diego Tabernig Sportunion Oberlienz 2013 FINALE

6 Ben Bacher Sportunion Kals 2013 FINALE

7 Michael Holzer Sportunion Kals 2013 HALBFINALE

8 Andreas Lublasser - 2011 HALBFINALE

9 Veit Kunzer Sportunion Kals 2014 HALBFINALE

10 Matteo Kunzer Sportunion Kals 2014 HALBFINALE
SPORT

union

KALS AM GROSSGLOCKNER



GLOCKNER
BOULDERCUP

Kinder U10, weiblich
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Emilia Mésenlechner AV Warnsdorf-Krimml 2016 FINALE
2 Lea Mattersberger Sportunion Oberlienz 2016 FINALE
3 Antonia Ganschnigg AV Warnsdorf-Krimml 2017 FINALE
Annika Wurzer - 2016 FINALE
Leonie Kunzer Sportunion Kals 2016 FINALE
Mara Mattersberger Sportunion Kals 2015 FINALE

KINDER U10 - méannlich
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Valentin Wurzer 2015 FINALE
2 Romeo Tabernig Sportunion Oberlienz 2017 FINALE
3 Luis Ganschnigg AV Warnsdorf-Krimml| 2015 FINALE
Roman Schlemmer Sportunion Oberlienz 2015 FINALE
Lukas Riepler Sportunion Kals 2015 FINALE
Max Nockler Sportunion Oberlienz 2015 FINALE
Simon Wieser AV Warnsdorf-Krimml| 2015 FINALE
Gabriel Posch AV Hall in Tirol 2016 FINALE
Lukas Bacher AV Warnsdorf-Krimml| 2017 FINALE
Johannes Holzer Sportunion Kals 2015 FINALE
Sigi Groder Sportunion Kals 2017 FINALE
Samuel Jans Sportunion Kals 2017 FINALE
Gabriel Jans Sportunion Kals 2017 FINALE
Philipp Schwarzl - 2015 FINALE
SPORT

union

KALS AM GROSSGLOCKNER



GLOCKNER
BOULDERCUP

Kinder U8, weiblich

Lena Léschnig Union Matrei 2018 FINALE
Lena Breuer AV Warnsdorf-Krimml 2018 FINALE

3 Linda Trager AV Defereggen 2018 FINALE
Romy Wurzer - 2019 FINALE
Romy Riepler Sportunion Kals 2018 FINALE
Helena Messini Sportunion Kals 2019 FINALE
Nina Groder Sportunion Kals 2019 FINALE
Laura Huter Sportunion Kals 2018 HALBFINALE
Valentina Mésenlechner AV Warnsdorf-Krimml 2018 HALBFINALE
Julia Amraser Sportunion Kals 2018 HALBFINALE
Mia Rogl Sportunion Kals 2019 HALBFINALE

Kinder U8, mannlich

Jakob Wurzer 2018 FINALE

David Kunzer Sportunion Kals 2018 FINALE

3 Alexander Messini Sportunion Kals 2018 FINALE

Hannes Breuer AV Warnsdorf-Krimml 2020 FINALE

Anton Schnell Sportunion Kals 2018 FINALE

Samuel Pichler AV Matrei 2019 FINALE
Marco Mattersberger Sportunion Kals 2019 HALBFINALE
SPORT
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